
YAE TSM Pippin Orchestra Preliminary Rehearsal Schedule
Updated 6/3/24

DAY DATE TIME ROOM NOTES
Saturday 6/1/2024 10am-6pm HCFA Small Rehearsal Room Auditions
Monday 6/17/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Wednesday 6/19/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Friday 6/21/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Monday 6/24/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Wednesday 6/26/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Friday 6/28/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Monday 7/1/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Wednesday 7/3/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Friday 7/5/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Monday 7/8/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Wednesday 7/10/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Friday 7/12/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Monday 7/15/2024 5:30pm-9:30pm HCFA Theatre Sit and Sing Act I
Tuesday 7/16/2024 5:30pm-9:30pm HCFA Theatre Sit and Sing Act II

Wednesday 7/17/2024 2pm-5pm HCFA Theatre Rehearsal
Sunday 7/21/2024 2:30-9:00pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Load in and EQ
Monday 7/22/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Tech/Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday 7/23/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Dress Rehearsal w/Cast
Wednesday 7/24/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Dress Rehearsal w/Cast
Thursday 7/25/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Final Dress Rehearsal
Friday 7/26/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Opening Performance
Saturday 7/27/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Evening Performance
Sunday 7/28/2024 1:00-5:00pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Matinee Performance
Wednesday 7/31/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Evening Performance
Thursday 8/1/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Evening Performance
Friday 8/2/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Evening Performance
Saturday 8/3/2024 1:00-5:00pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Matinee Performance
Saturday 8/3/2024 5:30-10:30pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Evening Performance

11:30am-12:30pm Thousand Oaks Center Park Cast/Orchestra/Crew Picnic
12:30-5:00pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Closing Performance
5:00-10:00pm Thousand Oaks High School PAC Strike

Sunday 8/4/2024

Cast Rehearsals Move to TOHS PAC
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